
F. No. S/5-GEN-16/2016-17 JNCH Date: 20.12.2016

CORRIGENDUM to Tender EMD Amount

Please refer to Tender Notice No. 37/2016 dated 02.12.2016 issued for “E-

REFUND n DBKbrand” for Digitisation & Receipt of Refunds and Drawback and

Running of Service Centre for Scanning and Receipts of Refunds on Build-Operate-

and-transfer (BOT) Basis, the following changes in the tender notice is hereby notified

through this corrigendum.

Please read revised EMD in Tender Notice No. 37/2016 dated 02.12.2016 as

mentioned below.

Sr.
No.

Previous Tender EMD Amount Revised Tender Fee Amount (Read as)

1. 10,00,000/- 1,00,000/-

Sd/-

(S.D. JAMBOTKAR)
Deputy Commissioner of Customs
EDI Section, JNCH, Nhava Sheva.

OFFICE OF THE COMMISSIONER OF CUSTOMS (NHAVA SHEVA-I)
EDI (CENTRALISED) SECTION, 2ND FLOOR, B-WING,

JAWAHARLAL NEHRU CUSTOM HOUSE,
NHAVA SHEVA, URAN, RAIGAD, MAHARASHTRA – 400 707

FAX: 022-27243245 e-mail: edi@jawaharcustoms.gov.in



IMPORTANT DATES FOR BIDDING

Last Date of Submission Pre-bid Meeting

06.01.2017 28.12.2016


